Evanston at New Trier — Thu Dec 08, 2016
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\Y

uB BB

FX

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

New Trier

Evanston

Evanston

Emma Jane Rohrer 92.10
Rachel Zun 9.05
Maeve Murdock 8.90
Zoey Spangler 8.10
Jamie Otwell 8.05
Ella Roberts 7.80
Emily Kelleher 7.00
Amy Zun 7.00
Hilary Vickman 6.95
Abra Levin 5.30

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

New Trier

New Trier

Evanston

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Ally Smith
Rachel Zun
Jamie Otwell
Zoey Spangler
Maeve Murdock
Amy Zun

Emily Kelleher
Abra Levin

Ella Roberts
Hilary Vickman

8.90
8.90
8.35
8.30
8.25
8.25
7.35
7.35
6.90
6.25

36.05 3515 33.10 3435 138.65

3335 29.80 2945 2995 122.55
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Evanston at New Trier — Thu Dec 08, 2016
Varsity VAULT

New Trier Maeve Murdock

N

val

7T

New Trier Rachel Zun
New Trier Ally Smith
Bvanston  Jamie Otwell
New Trier Amy Zun
Evanston Ella Roberts
Evanston Abra Levin

Bvanston  Hilary Vickman

Evanston  Emily Kelleher

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Evanston

2 New Trier

3 New Trier

4 New Trier

5  New Trier

6 New Trier

7 Evanston

8  Evanston

9 Evanston

10 Evanston
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Jamie Otwell
Maeve Murdock
Emma Jane Rohrer
Ally Smith

Rachel Zun

Amy Zun

Abra Levin

Emily Kelleher

Ella Roberts

Hilary Vickman

Varsity ALL AROUND

1 New Trier

2 New Trier

3  Evanston

4 New Trier

5 Evanston

6 Evanston

7 Evanston

8 Evanston

Maeve Murdock
Rachel Zun
Jamie Otwell
Amy Zun

Ella Roberts
Emily Kelleher
Abra Levin
Hilary Vickman

9.15
8.80
8.55
8.10
7.65
7.25
7.15
6.90
6.25
6.00

35.30
34.90
34.05
30.90
29.30
29.25
28.05
27.45

9.35
9.30
9.00
8.50
8.40
8.35
8.25
8.25
8.00

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Evanston at New Trier — Thu Dec 08, 2016

JVTEAM TOTALS

\'% UB BB

FX

1 New Trier 2530 2255 21.70 2315 92.70

2 Evanston 2265 1390 17.55

17.40 71.50
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JV UNEVEN BARS

1 New Trier Ari Solot
2 NewTrier  Caroline Hartman

3 New Trier

4 New Trier

Hannah Richard
Elise Ashford

5 New Trier Tillie Hilarides

6 Evanston

7 Evanston

8 Evanston  Ananya Visweswaran

Leah Goetz
Kayla Lesch

7.80
740
7.35
6.60
6.50
5.15
4.80
3.95
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JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 New Trier
2 New Trier
3 New Trier
4 New Trier
5 New Trier
6 Evanston
7 Evanston
8 Evanston

9 Evanston

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Hannah Richard
Tess Britton

Elise Ashford
Grace Schellenberg
Katrina Abuls

Leah Goetz

Kayla Lesch
Cynthia Bastin
Carlette Williams

8.15
7.70
7.30
7.20
7.05
6.10
5.70
5.60
3.05
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1  New Trier

2 New Trier

New Trier

4 New Trier

5 Evanston

6 Evanston

7 Evanston

JV VAULT
Yasmina Kacila
Elise Ashford
Katrina Abuls
Hannah Richard
Carlette Williams
Cynthia Bastin
Leah Goetz
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JV BALANCE BEAM

1 New Trier

2 New Trier

3 New Trier

4 New Trier

5 Evanston

6 Evanston

7 Evanston

8 Evanston

Caroline Hartman 7.50
Tillie Hilarides 7.20
Hannah Richard 7.00
Grace Schellenberg 6.45
Kayla Lesch 6.00
Carlette Williams 5.90
Leah Goetz 5.65
Cynthia Bastin 5.45
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1 New Trier

2 Evanston

JV ALL AROUND
Hannah Richard 30.50
Leah Goetz 24.15

8.55
8.40
8.35
8.00
7.90
7.50
7.25
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Evanston at New Trier — Thu Dec 08, 2016

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS
V UB BB FX
1 New Trier 2430 21.15 2290 1585 84.20
2 Evanston 2275 755 1280 1275 §55.85

Evanston at New Trier — Thu Dec 08, 2016
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1  New Trier

2 New Trier

3 New Trier

4 Evanston

5 Evanston

6 Evanston

Katie Lipsey

Coco Richard
Claudia Grochowski
Jamie Lauderbaugh
Shantelle Gallimore
Celeste Marter

7.70
6.80
6.65
3.85
2.20
1.50
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Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1  New Trier

2 New Trier

3  Evanston

4 Evanston

5 Evanston

Jordan Simberg
Claudia Grochowski
Isabella Greco
Micayla Hancock
Shantelle Gallimore

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

8.40
7.45
5.15
4.00
3.60
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Frosh/Soph VAULT

N
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5T

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Evanston

Evanston

New Trier

Evanston

Katie Lipsey
Coco Richard
Jamie Lauderbaugh

Jordan Simberg

Micayla Hancock
Audrey Goodwin
Shantelle Gallimore
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Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 New Trier

2 New Trier

3 New Trier

4 New Trier

5 Evanston

6 Evanston

7 Evanston

Katie Lipsey

Coco Richard

Erin Murdoch
Claudia Grochowski
Jamie Lauderbaugh
Amelia Carlson
Shantelle Gallimore

8.10
7.85
6.95
6.90
4.75
4.05
4.00
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Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Evanston

Shantelle Gallimore

17.25

8.25
8.05
8.00
7.80
7.50
7.50
7.45
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